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The handsome Blarney Bar Stool is

designed for use in restaurants, bars

and cafes, but is also suited to an

office gathering space where people

share ideas or lunch. The quality of

materials and craft raises Blarney

stools above the ordinary. Optional

metal sabots add further distinction.
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BLARNEY

1001-01

Bar Stool

Single
Upholstery

yds
1.5

sqft
27

Outer Width 18"
Outer Depth 22"
Outer Height 42"
Seat Height 30"
Seat Depth 16.5"
Carton Weight 55 lbs
Carton Volume 14 cu ft

COM
2005

COL
2206

MB LEATHER

A
2437

B
2545

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
2101

2
2131

3
2161

4
2191

5
2221

6
2251

7
2281

8
2311

9
2341

WOOD BASE Standard in Maple  

METAL
STRETCHERS

Standard in Powder Coat  
Stainless Steel add  98

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage

See Materials & Finishes on page 4

1001-02

Bar Stool, With Sabots

Single
Upholstery

yds
1.5

sqft
27

Outer Width 18"
Outer Depth 22"
Outer Height 42"
Seat Height 30"
Seat Depth 16.5"
Carton Weight 55 lbs
Carton Volume 14 cu ft

COM
2257

COL
2483

MB LEATHER

A
2689

B
2797

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
2353

2
2383

3
2413

4
2443

5
2473

6
2503

7
2533

8
2563

9
2593

WOOD BASE Standard in Maple  

METAL
STRETCHERS

Standard in Powder Coat  
Stainless Steel add  98

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage

See Materials & Finishes on page 4
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BLARNEY

Notes

Wood Base
(Specify Martin Brattrud Maple Finish)
Standard: Solid Maple
View Maple Wood Standard Finishes
Custom Wood Finish produced upon receipt of a customer’s approved sample
match and fee of $200 Net for each unique finish per order.

Sabots
Leg Sabots in Brushed Aluminum Laminate 4" High

  

Steel Stretchers(Specify Martin Brattrud Finish)
Standard: Powder Coat
View Powder Coat - Metallics
View Powder Coat - Neutrals
View Powder Coat - Color
Custom Powder Coat Finish produced upon receipt of a customer supplied RAL#
and fee of $385 Net, with a minimum order of 10.

Premium: Polished Stainless Steel (PSS) , or Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
View Stainless Steel Premiums

Premium: Hand Rubbed Steel in Brushed Bronze (BBZ) ,  Oiled Bronze (OBZ) ,
Charcoal (CS)  or Black (BS)
View Hand Rubbed Steel Premiums
Hand rubbed finishes are lacquer sealed.

05/10/2023 Martin Brattrud
1224 West 132nd St.
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tel (323) 770-4171
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https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/7/Wood/16/Maple/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/22/Powder+Coat+-+Metallics/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/23/Powder+Coat+-+Neutrals/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/24/Powder+Coat+-+Color/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/20/Stainless+Steel/7
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/21/Hand+Rubbed+Steel/


BLARNEY

Materials & Finishes

Metal POWDER COAT -
COLOR

POWDER COAT -
NEUTRALS

POWDER COAT -
METALLICS

STAINLESS STEEL

Wood MAPLE

Notes

SEE FINISHES ONLINE
WOOD: https://martinbrattrud.com/Wood 
METAL & PAINT: https://martinbrattrud.com/Metal 
CORIAN®: https://martinbrattrud.com/Corian® 
STONE: https://martinbrattrud.com/Stone

CLD
Cloud

CMT
Cement

MTL
Gunmetal

SEA
Deep Sea

VBG
Vandenberg

DNE
Dune

CRL
Coral

AGV
Agave

CHR
Churro

SRG
Sugar Gloss

SGM
Sugar Matte

CBG
Carbon Gloss

CBN
Carbon Matte

SIL
Silver

LD
Lead

BRZ
Bronze

FLT
Flint

MCA
Mica

PSS
Polished
Stainless Steel

SSS
Satin Stainless
Steel

MAP1
Bright

MAP2
Natural

MAP4
Fawn

MAP7
Espresso

MAP8
Iron

MAP9
Ebony
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https://martinbrattrud.com/Wood
https://martinbrattrud.com/Metal
https://martinbrattrud.com/Corian%C2%AE
https://martinbrattrud.com/Stone

